Raptor RR 330

BUILD PACK
Updated: January 2018

Raptor RR Chassis £1,400.00
45mm Half Cage £275.00
Powder Coat Chassis £300.00
Alloy Sheet (8' x 4') £85.00
Chassis VIN Plate £35.00
2 tubes of Tiger Seal + Rivots £21.00
Brake Pipe Roll £13.78
Fuel Pipework Roll £30.00
Brake Pipe unions + T Pieces + Brake Light Switch £33.50
Brake Pipe + Fuel Pipework mounting pads + glue £50.00
Weight Tag (including Manufacturer) £15.00
Engine Mount Kit + bolt kit £140.00
Alloy Bulkhead Panel + mounting screws £40.00
OPTIONS

Brake Pipework + Fuel Pipework Fitted £485.00

Fully Fitted Lighting + Carbon Dash Panel, Koso TFT Dash + Alloy Push Button Set Fit and Wire £3,700.00
Engine to Start off Push Button Start

Extended Footwell £100.00
Upgrade to Full Cage + Side Bars £410.00



Front and Rear Wishbone and Bolt Kit.

Powder Coated Wishbone Set

Bonded bush Shock Absorbers set + front and rear springs
Rocker + Push Rod + Bearing Set+ bolt kit

Powder Coat Rocker & Push Rod Kit

3.62 LSD Diff

Steering bulkhead bush

Front and rear Anti roll bar systems

Plastic Cap Kit

RSC Front Alloy Hub Kit + drive flanges & wheel studs /bearings
RSC Rear Alloy Hub Kits - pair

Rear Uprights, Bolt + Stud Kit

Steering Rack Extensions

Lower Steering Link Bar + rose joint and UJ

Upper Steering Column assembly , inc supports bushes + bolt kit
Front Suspension Kit (Ball joints, TRE's,Drag links)

RSC 2.9 Quick Rack + mounting brackets

Rear Driveshafts + bolts kit (pair)

Front Willwood 4 Pot Calipers Kit Grooved + Drilled

Mintex Front Pads (Fast Road spec)

Front and Rear Braided Hose Kit (4)

Pedal Box Kit (Master cylinder/pedals/caps/mounting bolts)

Rear Sierra Disc Kit (Grooved Discs +pads +Calipers+ mounting plates)

Handbrake Lever+ Cables + Gaiter + adjusters
Brakes Fluid (3 litres)

Brake Bias cover (carbon wrapped + IVA label)
Remote Brake Bias adjuster

£650.00
£100.00
£445.00
£245.00
£60.00
£1,200.00
£45.00
£485.00
£15.00
£400.00
£350.00
£215.00
£30.00
£225.00
£180.00
£120.00
£285.00
£255.00

£325.00
£72.56
£134.00
£590.00
£360.00
£136.00
£27.00
£25.00
£62.50



Carbon look Dash Panel

TFT Dash system

Fog Switch

Horn Switch

Horn assembly

Hazard Switch

Light Switch

Indicator Switch + IVA label
Ignition Switch

Dash Gauge kit (Turbo + oil presure + pod)
Push Button Starter Relay Kit
Lambda Sensor

Main Beam

Alarm

Pair of 7" black Head Lights

Front Indicators (pair)

Brake/Tail Lights (pair)

Rear Indicator Lights (pair)
Reverse Light + mounting pod
Fog Light + Mounting pod
Number Plate Light

Side repeaters (pair)

Lighting Loom Kit

Battery support clamp +IVA label
12v battery

Battery leads + connectors + insulated cover kit
Starter Motor

£85.00
£436.00
£19.00
£19.00
£9.50
£19.00
£14.00
£12.50
£20.00
£170.00
£45.00
£78.78
£19.00
£55.00
£98.00
£25.00
£15.00
£15.00
£30.00
£30.00
£8.00
£25.00
£195.00
£45.00
£78.54
£30.00
£75.00



Raptor Luxury race Seats

15 Piece GRP Panel Kit, including Aero pack .Flow coated
Wing Mirror Kit ,to suit aeroscreen

Gear lever with Alloy Knob

2mm Carbon Look Black Interior Panelling 6x4"Sheet
Sports Steering Wheel + Quick Release Boss

TRS Harness (pair)

Bonnet Clips (4 of)

32 litre Fuel tank

High pressure fuel pump

Aero type Fuel Filler/ silicon hose/ clips and rollover valve
Fuel Filter Assembly

Fuel Sender Unit

Cycle Wing Supports + pads + tiger seal

Full Decal Kits, avail in black/white/orange/blue/red
Rubber Fuel Hose (2 meter) + clips

Wheels Nuts kit (16)

Raptor RR CXR 8J x 13" Alloy

Raptor RR CXR 6J x 13" Alloy

Avon 7ZS 185/55/13 + 215/55/13s

Template for cutting wishbones

Rear view mirror

handbrake gaiter kit

seat runners

Side panel fitting kit

OPTIONS
Full windscreen + heated screen kit
Weather gear

£550.00
£1,474.50
£100.00
£75.00
£100.00
£285.00
£150.00
£37.50
£180.00
£112.00
£95.00
£26.50
£60.00
£125.00
£120.00
£21.00
£24.00
£258.00
£199.00
£510.00
£25.00
£15.00
£16.50
£48.00
£23.49

POA
POA



330 bhp Engine kit

RSC Maxi flow Front mounted intercooler + mounting kit
RSC Maxi torque intercooler pipework + clips

Alloy Rad + mounting Bracket

Coolant Pipework Kit, includes clips

RSC Eco -boost Electric water pump kit (pump, housing ,belt)
RSC Traction control

RSC Adjustible engine map (Econ / Sport modes)

RSC Link pipe , clamps and heat wrap

RSC Rear silcener

Mazda 6 speed gearbox + adaptor flange + bellhousing bolts
Raptor 10" fan

Clutch slave cylinder + braided hose + mounting bracket
Alloy Header Tank + cap

propshaft + bolt kit

Fuel regulator

starter motor

Total incl VAT for all packs
All pricing is subject to change at any time. E&EO

£7,500.00
£465.00
£250.00
£225.00
£248.00
£385.00
£1,245.00
£487.00
£185.00
£380.00
£725.00
£32.50
£180.00
£76.00
£355.00
£95.00
£85.00

£34,434.78



