# Raptor RR 330

### **BUILD PACK**

Updated: January 2018

#### Pack 1 - Chassis

Raptor RR Chassis	£1,400.00
45mm Half Cage	£275.00
Powder Coat Chassis	£300.00
Alloy Sheet (8' x 4')	£85.00
Chassis VIN Plate	£35.00
2 tubes of Tiger Seal + Rivots	£21.00
Brake Pipe Roll	£13.78
Fuel Pipework Roll	£30.00
Brake Pipe unions + T Pieces + Brake Light Switch	£33.50
Brake Pipe + Fuel Pipework mounting pads + glue	£50.00
Weight Tag (including Manufacturer)	£15.00
Engine Mount Kit + bolt kit	£140.00
Alloy Bulkhead Panel + mounting screws	£40.00
Total	£2,438.28
VAT	£487.66
Total Including VAT	£2,925.94
OPTIONS	
Brake Pipework + Fuel Pipework Fitted	£485.00
Fully Fitted Lighting + Carbon Dash Panel, Koso TFT Dash + Alloy Push Button Set Fit and Wire	£3,700.00
Engine to Start off Push Button Start	13,700.00
Extended Footwell	£100.00
Upgrade to Full Cage + Side Bars	£410.00

# Pack 2 - Suspension

Front and Rear Wishbone and Bolt Kit.	£650.00
Powder Coated Wishbone Set	£100.00
Bonded bush Shock Absorbers set + front and rear springs	£445.00
Rocker + Push Rod + Bearing Set+ bolt kit	£245.00
Powder Coat Rocker & Push Rod Kit	£60.00
3.62 LSD Diff	£1,200.00
Steering bulkhead bush	£45.00
Front and rear Anti roll bar systems	£485.00
Plastic Cap Kit	£15.00
RSC Front Alloy Hub Kit + drive flanges & wheel studs /bearings	£400.00
RSC Rear Alloy Hub Kits - pair	£350.00
Rear Uprights, Bolt + Stud Kit	£215.00
Steering Rack Extensions	£30.00
Lower Steering Link Bar + rose joint and UJ	£225.00
Upper Steering Column assembly , inc supports bushes + bolt kit	£180.00
Front Suspension Kit (Ball joints, TRE's, Drag links)	£120.00
RSC 2.9 Quick Rack + mounting brackets	£285.00
Rear Driveshafts + bolts kit (pair)	£255.00
Total	£5,305.00
VAT	£1,061.00
Total Including VAT	£6,366.00

## Pack 3 - Braking Kit

Front Willwood 4 Pot Calipers Kit Grooved + Drilled	£325.00
Mintex Front Pads (Fast Road spec )	£72.56
Front and Rear Braided Hose Kit (4)	£134.00
Pedal Box Kit (Master cylinder/pedals/caps/mounting bolts)	£590.00
Rear Sierra Disc Kit (Grooved Discs +pads +Calipers+ mounting plates)	£360.00
Handbrake Lever+ Cables + Gaiter + adjusters	£136.00
Brakes Fluid (3 litres)	£27.00
Brake Bias cover (carbon wrapped + IVA label)	£25.00
Remote Brake Bias adjuster	£62.50

Total	£1,732.06
VAT	£346.41
Total Including VAT	£2,078.47

# Pack 4 - Wiring and Lighting

Carbon look Dash Panel	£85.00
TFT Dash system	£436.00
Fog Switch	£19.00
Horn Switch	£19.00
Horn assembly	£9.50
Hazard Switch	£19.00
Light Switch	£14.00
Indicator Switch + IVA label	£12.50
Ignition Switch	£20.00
Dash Gauge kit (Turbo + oil presure + pod)	£170.00
Push Button Starter Relay Kit	£45.00
Lambda Sensor	£78.78
Main Beam	£19.00
Alarm	£55.00
Pair of 7" black Head Lights	£98.00
Front Indicators (pair)	£25.00
Brake/Tail Lights (pair)	£15.00
Rear Indicator Lights (pair)	£15.00
Reverse Light + mounting pod	£30.00
Fog Light + Mounting pod	£30.00
Number Plate Light	£8.00
Side repeaters (pair)	£25.00
Lighting Loom Kit	£195.00
Battery support clamp +IVA label	£45.00
12v battery	£78.54
Battery leads + connectors + insulated cover kit	£30.00
Starter Motor	£75.00
Total	£1,671.32
VAT	£334.26
Total Including VAT	£2,005.58

#### Pack 5 - GRP + Interior

Raptor Luxury race Seats	£550.00
15 Piece GRP Panel Kit, including Aero pack. Flow coated	£1,474.50
Wing Mirror Kit ,to suit aeroscreen	£100.00
Gear lever with Alloy Knob	£75.00
2mm Carbon Look Black Interior Panelling 6x4"Sheet	£100.00
Sports Steering Wheel + Quick Release Boss	£285.00
TRS Harness (pair)	£150.00
Bonnet Clips (4 of)	£37.50
32 litre Fuel tank	£180.00
High pressure fuel pump	£112.00
Aero type Fuel Filler/ silicon hose/ clips and rollover valve	£95.00
Fuel Filter Assembly	£26.50
Fuel Sender Unit	£60.00
Cycle Wing Supports + pads + tiger seal	£125.00
Full Decal Kits, avail in black/white/orange/blue/red	£120.00
Rubber Fuel Hose (2 meter) + clips	£21.00
Wheels Nuts kit (16)	£24.00
Raptor RR CXR 8J x 13" Alloy	£258.00
Raptor RR CXR 6J x 13" Alloy	£199.00
Avon ZZS 185/55/13 + 215/55/13s	£510.00
Template for cutting wishbones	£25.00
Rear view mirror	£15.00
handbrake gaiter kit	£16.50
seat runners	£48.00
Side panel fitting kit	£23.49
Total	£4,630.49
VAT	£926.10
Total incl VAT	
Total file VAT	£5,556.59
OPTIONS	
Full windscreen + heated screen kit	POA
Weather gear	POA

## Pack 6 - Engine & Gearbox

220 Mar Factor 19	67.500.00
330 bhp Engine kit	£7,500.00
RSC Maxi flow Front mounted intercooler + mounting kit	£465.00
RSC Maxi torque intercooler pipework + clips	£250.00
Alloy Rad + mounting Bracket	£225.00
Coolant Pipework Kit, includes clips	£248.00
RSC Eco -boost Electric water pump kit (pump, housing ,belt)	£385.00
RSC Traction control	£1,245.00
RSC Adjustible engine map (Econ / Sport modes)	£487.00
RSC Link pipe , clamps and heat wrap	£185.00
RSC Rear silcener	£380.00
Mazda 6 speed gearbox + adaptor flange + bellhousing bolts	£725.00
Raptor 10" fan	£32.50
Clutch slave cylinder + braided hose + mounting bracket	£180.00
Alloy Header Tank + cap	£76.00
propshaft + bolt kit	£355.00
Fuel regulator	£95.00
starter motor	£85.00
Total	£12,918.50
VAT	£2,583.70
Total incl VAT	£15,502.20

# **Total incl VAT for all packs**

£34,434.78

All pricing is subject to change at any time. E&EO